

F-1 AUTOCLINIC PTE LTD

Block 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4, #05-26 Synergy @ KB Singapore 417800
 HP: 96583371 TEL: (65) 67022915 FAX: 67022916

N GENERATION
 BLOCK 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4
 # 08-26 SYNERGY @KB
 Singapore 417800

10th January 2018

TP EQ

Xiao Tong

Accident date: 05th JANUARY 2018
 Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: YP5798T

S/n	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	2	Front Head Lamp <i>Smashed</i>	\$672.70	\$1,345.40 ✓
2	1	Front windscreen glass <i>Shattered</i>		\$955.10 ✓
3	1	Front windscreen glass moulding <i>New</i>		\$500.90 ✓
4	2	Front signal lamp <i>3 each</i>	\$266.40	\$532.80 ✓
5	2	Front side lamp	\$185.40	\$370.80 ✓
6	1	Front Grille <i>Smashed</i>		\$1,043.00 ✓
7	1	Front Grille Clips <i>New</i>		\$15.00 ✓
8	1	Front Grille Emblem Logo <i>New</i>		\$77.00 ✓
9	1	Front fuso Logo <i>New</i>		\$163.00 ✓
10	1	Front Bumper <i>Distorted</i>		\$1,010.30 ✓
11	2	Front Bumper Bracket <i>Best</i>	\$196.20	\$392.40 ✓
12	2	Front corner panel <i>LH & RH</i>	\$466.30	\$932.60 ✓
13	1	front bumper side cover <i>Crushed</i>		\$341.70 ✓
14	1	brake booster pump <i>New</i>		\$1,329.00 X
15	1	glove box <i>xtc m</i>		\$355.60 X
16	1	front panel <i>Distorted</i>		\$2,436.50 ✓
17	1	Front dashboard <i>Deformed</i>		\$1,586.30 ✓
18	1	dashboard reinforcement <i>Best</i>		\$489.10 ✓
19	1	dashboard centre console <i>Deformed</i>		\$459.40 ✓
20	1	dashboard lower cover <i>Deformed</i>		\$388.40 ✓
21	1	front wiper garnish <i>Deformed</i>		\$382.70 ✓
22	1	front wiper garnish clips <i>m</i>		\$20.00 ✓
23	2	front wiper arm <i>Best</i>	\$137.40	\$274.80 ✓
24	2	Front wiper blade <i>at</i>	\$42.20	\$84.40 ✓
25	1	front wiper motor <i>New</i>		\$655.50 X
26	1	front wiper linkage <i>Best</i>		\$249.40 ✓

Sheet1

27	1	FRONT Door INNER TRIM Board clips <i>mr</i>		\$60.00 ✓
28	2	Front Door <i>Cracked</i>	\$2,001.50	\$4,003.00 ✓
29	2	Front Door lock <i>Repl</i>	\$485.00	\$970.00 ✓
30	2	Front Door weatherstrip <i>re mr</i>	\$295.00	\$590.00 X
31	2	Front Door Inner Trim Board <i>Cracked</i>	\$498.40	\$996.80 ✓
32	1	torsion bar <i>Best</i>		\$566.20 ✓
33	2	front wing mirror stay <i>re mr</i>	\$433.00	\$866.00 X
34	1	rear view mirror <i>Cracked</i>		\$142.90 ✓
35	1	ABS pump <i>re Mr</i>		\$4,585.40 X
36	1	air filter duct <i>Deland</i>		\$398.40 ✓
37	3	brake pipe <i>re mr</i>	\$65.10	\$195.30 X
38	1	turbo oil cooler <i>Derked</i>		\$1,498.90 ✓
39	1	front cabin lock frame <i>re mr</i>		\$823.40 X
40	1	front cabin lock hinge <i>Best</i>		\$296.90 ✓
41	2	front mud flap <i>re mr</i>	\$261.00	\$522.00 X
42	1	cabin rear panel <i>Reps</i>		\$1,465.50 X
43	1	radiator <i>Derked</i>		\$2,616.10 ✓
44	1	radiator spare tank <i>re mr</i>	\$0.00	\$0.00 X
45	1	radiator fan blade <i>lt</i>		\$225.50 ✓
46	1	radiator fan cowling <i>Cracked</i>		\$346.30 ✓
47	1	radiator fan clutch <i>re mr</i>		\$1,461.70 X
48	1	air cond condenser <i>Derked</i>		\$1,200.50 ✓
49	1	air cond fan assy <i>re mr</i>		\$1,466.20 X
50	1	air cond discharge pipe <i>Best</i>		\$454.20 ✓
51	1	air cond section pipe <i>Best</i>		\$484.10 ✓
52	1	air cond liquid pipe <i>Best</i>		\$345.60 ✓
53	1	air cond blower <i>3 cracked</i>		\$1,431.30 ✓
54	1	air cond evaporator <i>3 cracked</i>		\$1,261.50 ✓
55	1	rear windscreen glass moulding <i>re mr</i>		\$118.40 ✓
56	1	rear number Plate bracket <i>Best</i>		\$74.90 ✓

3107620

2330715

Subtotal :- \$45,858.10

S/n	Qty	Items/S Nett	U/price	Amount
1	1	front number plate <i>Best</i>		\$30.00 ✓
2	1	front windscreen sealant <i>mr</i>		\$60.00 ✓
3	1	ERP bracket <i>mr</i>		\$20.00 ✓
4	1	Rear Number Plate <i>Best</i>		\$30.00 ✓
5	1	rear windscreen glass sealant <i>mr</i>		\$60.00 ✓
6	1	rear wooden step plank <i>Cracked</i>		\$500.00 380
7	2	rear wooden chassis frame <i>LH cracked</i>	\$1,280.00	\$2,560.00 980
8	1	tail gate <i>Cracked</i>		\$1,850.00 980

Sheet1

9	2	tail gate lower wooden plank <i>new</i>	\$850.00	\$1,700.00 <i>x</i>
10	1	60km logo <i>new</i>		\$15.00 <i>x</i>
11	2	Tail lamp <i>new</i>	\$243.60	\$487.20 <i>x</i>

2340

Subtotal :- \$7,312.20

Labour charges

to remove & install front windscreen	\$180.00 <i>120</i>
to remove & install rear windscreen	\$180.00 <i>100</i>
to Remove & install dashboard	\$380.00 <i>280</i>
remove & Refix front LH & RH door fitting	\$300.00 <i>200</i>
to remove & install rear <i>deck</i> wooden canopy	\$500.00 <i>350</i>
to remove & Refix steering column	\$280.00 <i>180</i>
To remove & refix radiator	\$180.00 <i>120</i>
To remove & refix brake system	\$280.00 <i>180</i>
to tow vehicle	\$150.00 <i>6670</i> ✓
to remove & install rear wooden deck	\$1,000.00 <i>800</i>
to underseal	\$250.00 <i>120</i>
to remove & install air con system & to up gas	\$380.00 <i>120</i>
To Check Wiring System	\$180.00 <i>150</i>
Panel beating	\$3,500.00 <i>2000</i>
Spray painting	\$2,500.00 <i>1800</i>

total 32517.15
L/S: 261K
24 Days

Subtotal :- \$10,240.00

Total:- \$63,410.30

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: